36-11-040 Ohio State Doubles

Class A Doubles
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Team
Slay-Slay
Hambel -Menegay
Slevin-Howiler
Kahrig-Kahrig
Hittle-Murray

. Warrens-Cook

Clark-Kahrig
Muter-Muter

Friday, Sep 2 2011 7:00 PM

Entry Avg Hcp

Team
Reynolds-Beloat 53.
. Tawney-Wehr 53.
Roberts-Roberts 52.
. Tabler-Noe 50.
Miller-Baldwin 54.
Crawford-Prater 52.
. Adrian-Turner 49.
Fourman-Fisher 47.

Friday, Sep 2 2011 7:00 PM

Entry Avg Hcp

Team
Decker-Muter 47.
Orihood-Rose 47.
Brown-Dudley 45.
Poor-Rodriquez 43.
. Welsh-Yontz 44 .
Knapp-Knapp 42.
King-Woodruff 41.
. Walters-Sanders 47.

Friday, Sep 2 2011 7:00 PM
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Pts
217
217
202
198
186
166
160
149

Pts
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228
211
180
159
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Rgrs
154
122
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43.57
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